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Men / J7 / 17-18
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brody Malone1 83
Cartersville Twister

Final: 13.700 13.100 13.90013.650 13.40013.550 81.300

Final: 13.600 12.200 13.85013.900 13.75013.500 80.800

Prelims

Finals

162.100Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.700D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 4.4 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.850 4.7 / 8.8504.8 / 9.100
ND:

4.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.9 / 8.700 4.4 / 7.800 4.8 / 9.100 4.7 / 8.8004.8 / 9.050
ND:

Vitaliy Guimaraes2 73
5280 Gym

Final: 13.350 12.400 14.15013.450 13.35012.050 78.750

Final: 13.600 12.250 14.30013.500 13.20012.550 79.400

Prelims

Finals

158.150Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.350D/E: 5.0 / 8.350 4.0 / 8.400 4.3 / 9.150 3.9 / 8.1504.8 / 9.450
-0.1ND:

5.0 / 8.200D/E: 5.0 / 8.600 4.2 / 8.050 4.3 / 9.200 3.7 / 8.8504.8 / 9.500
ND:

Max Andryushchenko3 78
Ohio State

Final: 12.950 12.000 13.55013.850 13.15010.700 76.200

Final: 13.050 11.650 13.65014.000 13.00012.150 77.500

Prelims

Finals

153.700Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.350D/E: 5.2 / 7.850 4.3 / 7.700 5.0 / 8.850 4.6 / 6.1004.8 / 8.750
-0.1ND:

4.8 / 8.200D/E: 5.2 / 7.950 4.0 / 7.650 5.0 / 9.000 4.7 / 7.4504.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Griffin Kehler4 69
Univ Nebraska

Final: 12.600 11.600 13.45012.850 13.00012.500 76.000

Final: 13.450 12.300 13.30012.900 12.70012.900 77.550

Prelims

Finals

153.550Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.400D/E: 5.2 / 7.400 4.2 / 7.400 4.2 / 8.650 4.4 / 8.1004.4 / 9.050
ND:

4.6 / 8.100D/E: 4.9 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.100 4.2 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.1004.4 / 8.900
ND:

Khalil Jackson5 79
Champions-Texas

Final: 12.300 11.000 14.20012.900 13.25012.100 75.750

Final: 12.550 12.350 14.00013.050 13.20012.500 77.650

Prelims

Finals

153.400Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.650D/E: 4.7 / 7.700 4.1 / 6.900 4.1 / 8.800 4.8 / 7.3004.8 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

4.6 / 8.600D/E: 4.6 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.750 4.1 / 8.950 4.8 / 7.7004.8 / 9.300
-0.1ND:

Michael Fletcher6 61
New England Acad

Final: 12.850 12.500 13.60012.700 12.25012.850 76.750

Final: 12.600 12.650 12.40012.700 11.80012.700 74.850

Prelims

Finals

151.600Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.250D/E: 4.5 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.600 4.3 / 8.400 4.1 / 8.7504.4 / 9.200
ND:

3.8 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.600 3.9 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.700 4.1 / 8.6004.4 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

Morgan Seyler7 95
Southlake

Final: 12.900 11.100 14.00012.450 12.00011.750 74.200

Final: 12.800 12.700 14.20012.900 12.35012.350 77.300

Prelims

Finals

151.500Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.100D/E: 4.7 / 8.200 4.3 / 6.800 3.9 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.2504.8 / 9.200
ND:

3.9 / 8.450D/E: 4.7 / 8.100 4.5 / 8.200 3.9 / 9.000 4.1 / 8.2504.8 / 9.400
ND:
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Spencer Goodell8 82
OMEGA

Final: 12.500 12.450 13.05013.250 12.30012.200 75.750

Final: 12.500 11.550 13.10012.950 12.70012.250 75.050

Prelims

Finals

150.800Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.200D/E: 3.9 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.550 4.1 / 9.150 3.7 / 8.5004.0 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 8.600D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 3.8 / 7.750 4.1 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.5504.0 / 9.100
ND:

Daniel Yoon9 80
SCATS

Final: 13.100 11.650 12.65013.150 11.05013.050 74.650

Final: 12.700 10.600 12.85012.900 12.70013.100 74.850

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.050D/E: 4.7 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.150 4.3 / 8.850 4.5 / 8.5505.2 / 7.550
-0.1 -0.1ND:

4.4 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.000 2.8 / 7.800 4.2 / 8.700 4.5 / 8.6005.2 / 7.650
ND:

Ian Gunther10 74
Cypress

Final: 11.100 11.050 12.60013.050 12.65012.900 73.350

Final: 10.700 12.300 12.30013.600 13.10013.150 75.150

Prelims

Finals

148.500Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.950D/E: 4.2 / 6.900 4.5 / 6.550 4.5 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.4004.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

4.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.3 / 6.400 4.8 / 7.500 4.5 / 9.100 4.5 / 8.6504.0 / 8.300
ND:

Matthew Randolph11 94
Payke

Final: 12.200 12.250 13.15012.400 12.05012.250 74.300

Final: 12.400 11.500 13.20012.250 11.95012.250 73.550

Prelims

Finals

147.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.300 4.3 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.7504.0 / 9.150
ND:

3.3 / 8.650D/E: 3.9 / 8.500 4.0 / 7.500 3.7 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.7504.0 / 9.200
ND:

Joshua Davis12 59
WOGA

Final: 11.850 10.700 13.20012.250 11.70012.450 72.150

Final: 13.150 10.950 13.50013.300 11.80012.900 75.600

Prelims

Finals

147.750Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.700D/E: 5.1 / 6.750 4.1 / 6.600 3.7 / 8.550 4.7 / 7.7504.4 / 8.800
ND:

4.0 / 7.800D/E: 5.0 / 8.150 4.1 / 6.850 4.4 / 8.900 4.7 / 8.2004.4 / 9.100
ND:

Evan Davis13 60
Cypress

Final: 12.050 11.100 13.70013.300 9.70012.300 72.150

Final: 12.250 12.250 13.65013.250 11.80012.050 75.250

Prelims

Finals

147.400Combined Total:

3.7 / 6.000D/E: 4.7 / 7.650 4.8 / 6.300 4.2 / 9.100 4.5 / 7.8004.8 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 7.800D/E: 4.7 / 7.550 4.7 / 7.550 4.2 / 9.050 4.5 / 7.5504.8 / 8.850
ND:

Liam Doherty-Herwitz14 81
Brestyan's

Final: 11.450 9.100 12.35012.600 12.25011.400 69.150

Final: 11.900 10.350 13.80012.400 11.95012.800 73.200

Prelims

Finals

142.350Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.450D/E: 4.5 / 6.950 3.5 / 5.600 3.6 / 9.000 3.8 / 7.6005.2 / 7.450
-0.3ND:

3.8 / 8.150D/E: 4.4 / 7.500 3.5 / 6.850 3.6 / 8.800 3.8 / 9.0004.8 / 9.000
ND:
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Nikita Bolotsky15 55
Kingdom

Final: 10.750 11.750 13.00012.600 11.70011.400 71.200

Final: 0.000 12.750 12.80012.800 11.45012.850 62.650

Prelims

Finals

133.850Combined Total:

5.0 / 6.700D/E: 4.9 / 5.950 4.6 / 7.150 4.1 / 8.500 4.8 / 6.6004.0 / 9.100
-0.1 -0.1ND:

4.6 / 6.850D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 8.250 4.0 / 8.800 4.8 / 8.0504.0 / 8.800
ND:

Alexei Vernyi16 52
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 11.450 11.250 13.70012.100 12.20011.600 72.300

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

72.300Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.800D/E: 4.4 / 7.050 4.3 / 6.950 4.0 / 8.100 4.5 / 7.1004.8 / 8.900
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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